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School Year PK
Increase 

(Decrease) K-5
Increase  

(Decrease) 6-8
Increase  

(Decrease) 9-12
Increase  

(Decrease)
PK-12 

Subtotal
Increase  

(Decrease) Centers
Increase  

(Decrease) Charters
Increase  

(Decrease)
District 
Total

Increase  
(Decrease)

2010/11 4,465 221 101,344 (1,151) 52,369 (583) 69,516 (718) 227,694 (2,231) 5,904 1,228 23,274 2,672 256,872 1,669
2011/12 4,345 (120) 99,252 (2,092) 50,890 (1,479) 68,921 (595) 223,408 (4,286) 5,906 2 29,489 6,215 258,803 1,931
2012/13 4,282 (63) 97,275 (1,977) 50,472 (418) 69,350 429 221,379 (2,029) 6,138 232 33,279 3,790 260,796 1,993
2013/14 4,323 41 97,368 93 49,135 (1,337) 68,496 (854) 219,322 (2,057) 5,633 (505) 37,608 4,329 262,563 1,767
2014/15 4,839 516 97,960 592 47,827 (1,308) 69,393 897 220,019 697 5,330 (303) 40,052 2,444 265,401 2,838
2015/16 5,339 500 97,359 (601) 47,113 (714) 70,468 1,075 220,279 260 5,275 (55) 43,282 3,230 268,836 3,435
2016/17 5,731 392 97,264 (95) 47,147 34 70,404 (64) 220,546 267 5,194 (81) 45,365 2,083 271,105 2,269
2017/18 5,939 208 96,374 (890) 48,335 1,188 70,686 282 221,334 788 5,090 (104) 45,093 (272) 271,517 412
2018/19 6,158 219 94,864 (1,510) 48,804 469 70,358 (328) 220,184 (1,150) 4,447 (643) 45,919 826 270,550 (967)
2019/20 5,714 (444) 92,473 (2,391) 48,781 (23) 69,841 (517) 216,809 (3,375) 4,457 10 46,704 785 267,970 (2,580)
Change

2010 to 2019 1,249 (8,871) (3,588) 325 (10,885) (1,447) 23,430 11,098
Data Source:  Student enrollment from TERMS

Appendix A:  Enrollment by Level, 2010/11 to 2019/20
District Schools Charter Schools
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